9601 Variel Ave I Chatsworth, CA 91311 I Ph: (818) 206-4404 I trulygreensolutions.com © 2021 Truly Green Solutions. All rights reserved.1 09102021
DESCRIPTION
The Universal Light™ G5 has a highest lumen per watt in the industry. The Universal Light™ G5 delivers maximum
efficiency with energy savings over 80%. The G5 lamp operates on line voltage, eliminating ballast replacement
and lamp degradation.The TGS Universal Light™ G5 is a direct replacement for metal halide, high pressure
sodium, and fluorescent lamps in fixtures with a mogul and medium base. It is an ideal replacement for acorn,
tear drop, globe, bollards, post top, street light and area lighting and much more.
Commercial, Industrial, Street Lights, Post Tops

54W (8,100 lm)
63W (9,450 lm)
Ordering Information
UNIVERSAL LIGHT™ G5 HID Replacement
UNIVERSAL
LIGHT™ G5
Projected L70: 75,000+ hours
Warranty: 6 Years
Efficacy: 150 LpW
WattageLens CoverUniversal Light™ CCT Series Type BAABase Type Beam Angle
EXAMPLE: 318018-26-G5-E39-BAA
12 - 12W
18 - 18W
27 - 27W
36 - 36W
45 - 45W
54 - 54W
63 - 63W
0 - Clear318
50 - 5000K
40 - 4000K
30 - 3000K
26 - City Spec™
22 - HPS Match™
19 - Wildlife Friendly
G5 BAA
E26 - Medium Base
E39 - Mogul Base
(Blank) 360° Beam Angle (Standard)
300 - 300° Beam Angle (Optional)
Not all products are qualified on the DLC®
QPL. To view our DLC® qualified products,
please consult the DLC® Qualified Products
List at www.designlights.org/qpl.
YEAR
WARRANTY
Passive
Cooling
Suitable for
Enclosed
Space
IP64
Aluminum Alloy
Construction
Passive Cooling
No Fan
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
310-HSP-3WT (High Power Surge Protector)
Accessories
*MOQ and longer lead times may apply, please contact customer service for more information.
Optional accessories and distribution are purchased separately.
9601 Variel Ave I Chatsworth, CA 91311 I Ph: (818) 206-4404 I trulygreensolutions.com © 2021 Truly Green Solutions. All rights reserved.2 09102021
Input Voltage 100-277VAC
Input Frequency 50/60Hz
Wattage See Performance Table
Delivered Lumens See Performance Table
Efficacy See Performance Table
CRI >80
Available CCT
Proprietary CCT
3000K, 4000K, 5000K
Wildlife Friendly, HPS Match™, City Spec™
Projected L70 57,000+ hours
THD <20%
Power Factor >0.9
Dimming None
Operating Temp.
IP Rating
-40°F~140°F
IP64